Systemic
Team Coaching®

Systemic Team Coaching®

Sr. Practitioner Course Schedule

In Eastern/New York Time (ET)

The Transformational Shift To Senior Practitioner

Theory Session Live Mon, Sep 8, 2025 9:00 AM 90 minutes
Reading Week Self Paced Mon, Sep 15, 2025 N/A N/A
Practicum Live Week of Sep 22, 2025 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 180 minutes
Core Learning Live Mon, Sep 29, 2025 9:00 AM 60 minutes

Team Dynamics: Coaching The Transformational Shift In The Room

Theory Session Live Mon, Oct 6, 2025 9:00 AM 90 minutes
Reading Week Self Paced Mon, Oct 13, 2025 N/A N/A
Practicum Live Week of Oct 20, 2025 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 180 minutes
Core Learning Live Mon, Oct 27, 2025 9:00 AM 60 minutes

Team Dynamics: The Team Coach As An Instrument Of Change

Theory Session Live Mon, Nov 3, 2025 9:00 AM 90 minutes
Reading Week Self Paced Mon, Nov 10, 2025 N/A N/A
Practicum Live Week of Nov 17, 2025 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 180 minutes
Core Learning Live Mon, Nov 24, 2025 9:00 AM 60 minutes
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Al And Team Coaching

Theory Session Live Mon, Dec 1, 2025 9:00 AM 90 minutes
Reading Week Self Paced Mon, Dec 8, 2025 N/A N/A
Practicum Live Week of Dec 15, 2025 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 180 minutes
Core Learning Live Mon, Jan 5, 2026 9:00 AM 60 minutes

Coaching The Team In Live Partnering Engagements With Stakeholders

Theory Session Live Mon, Jan 12, 2026 9:00 AM 90 minutes
Reading Week Self Paced Mon, Jan 19, 2026 N/A N/A
Practicum Live Week of Jan 26, 2026 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 180 minutes
Core Learning Live Mon, Feb 2, 2026 9:00 AM 60 minutes

Working With Complex Organisational Challenges As A Systemic Team Coach

Theory Session Live Mon, Feb 9, 2026 9:00 AM 90 minutes
Reading Week Self Paced Mon, Feb 16, 2026 N/A N/A
Practicum Live Week of Feb 23, 2026 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 180 minutes
Core Learning Live Mon, Mar 2, 2026 9:00 AM 60 minutes

Coaching The Team Of Teams

Theory Session Live Mon, Mar 9, 2026 9:00 AM 90 minutes
Reading Week Self Paced Mon, Mar 16, 2026 N/A N/A
Practicum Live Week of Mar 23, 2026 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 180 minutes
Core Learning Live Mon, Mar 30, 2026 9:00 AM 60 minutes
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Working With Complex Organizational Challenges As A Systemic Team Coach (Part 2)

Theory Session Live Mon, Apr 6, 2026 9:00 AM 90 minutes
Reading Week Self Paced Mon, Apr 13, 2026 N/A N/A
Practicum Live Week of Apr 20, 2026 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 180 minutes
Core Learning Live Mon, Apr 27, 2026 9:00 AM 60 minutes

Developing An Integrated Teaming Culture Across The Enterprise

Theory Session Live Mon, May 4, 2026 9:00 AM 90 minutes
Reading Week Self Paced Mon, May 11, 2026 N/A N/A
Practicum Live Week of May 18, 2026 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 180 minutes
Core Learning Live Mon, May 25, 2026 9:00 AM 60 minutes

Integrating The Learning And Defining The Way Ahead

Theory Session Live Mon, Jun 1, 2026 9:00 AM 90 minutes
Reading Week Self Paced Mon, Jun 8, 2026 N/A N/A
Practicum Live Week of Jun 15, 2026 5:00 AM or 11:00 AM or 7:00 PM 180 minutes
Core Learning Live Mon, Jun 22, 2026 9:00 AM 60 minutes

- Copyright © 2024 All rights reserved. 3



